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COMMISSIONERS COURT
SPECIAL SESSION

The Hunt County Commissioners Court met this day at 10:00A.M. for a Special Session.
All Commissioners were present with Judge Joe Bobbitt presiding.

On the motion by Kenneth Thornton, second by Jim Latham, the Court approved
the Canvass of the November 2, 2004 — General Election presented by Elections

Administrators — Almina Cook. See Attachment.

Court Adjourned at 10:25A.M. Minutes approved this o day of

November. 2004.

Attest:
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Hunt County Clerk
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Canvass of the November 2, 2004 General Election for Hunt County S\Q /A
Office Sought Candidate Name Early Vote & Election Day Provisional Votes
President/ George W. Bush/
Vice President Dick Cheney (REP) 20,0865 37

John F. Kerry/
John Edwards (DEM) 7,971 17 7,988

Michael Badnarik/
Richard V. Campagna (LIB) 116 0 116

Michael Anthony Peroutka/
Chuck Baldwin (W-I)

(03}
(@]
(o)}

John Joseph Kennedy/
Daniel R. Rezac (W-I) 1 0 1

Deborah Elaine Allen/
Joseph H. Senegals (W-I) 1 0 1

Andrew J. Falk/
Marijohn Peterman (W-I) 0 0 0

Walt Brown/
Mary Alice Herbert (W-I) 0 0 0
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U. S. Re :sentative
District 4 (M)

Railroad
Commissioner

Justice, Supreme
Court, Place 3 (M)

Justice, Supreme
Court, Place5 1)

Justice, Suprel
Court, Placeg )

Judge, Court of Criminal
Appeals Place 2 (M)

David Keith Cobb/
Patricia LaM  :he (W-I)

Ralph Nader/
Peter Miguel Camejo (W-I)

Ralph Hall (REP)
Jim Nickerson (DEM)

Kevin D. A ersc IB)

Victor G. Carrillo EP

ob Scarborough (DEI

Anthony Garcia (| )

Harriet O'Neill (' P)

Paul Green (REP)

Scott Brister (REP)

avid Van Os (DEM)

Lawrence "Larry" | yers (REP)

31

19,968
7,212

467

16,533

9,250

849

19,855

19,687

17,905

8,226

19,028

33

16

31

16

37

35

31

17

33

31

20,001
7,228

468

3,564

9,266

850

19,892

19,722

17 6

8,243

19,061
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Judge, Court of Criminal
Appeals Place 5 (M)

Judge, Court of Criminal
Appeals Place 6 (M)

State Representative
District 2 (M)

Chief Justice, 6th Court of
Appe. . District (M)

Justice, 5th Court of Appeals
District, Place 4 (M)

Justice, 5th Court of Appeals
District, Place 7 (M)

Justice, 5th Court of Appeals
istrict, Place 11 Unexpired
Term (M)

Justice, 5th Court of Appeals
District, Place 12 -
Unexpired Term (M)

Quanah Parker (LIB)

Cher Johnson (REP)

Tom Oxford (LIB)

Michael E. Keasler (REP)

J. R. Molina (DEM)

Dan Flynn (REP)

Josh Morriss (REP)

Carolyn Wright (REP)

Michael J. (Mike) O'Neill (REP)

Douglas S. Lang (REP)

Amos Mazzant (REP)

David Weiner (DEM)

3,019

19,328

2,620

17,553

8,478

18,903

19,538

19.536

19,434

19,336

15,936

9,969

35

31

18

37

36

37

37

37

30

17

3,024

19,363

2,624

17,584

8,496

18,840

19,574

19,573

3,471

19,373

15,966

9,986
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Justice, 5th Court of Appeals
District, Place 3 -
Unexpired Term

District Judge, 354
Judicial District (M)

District Attorney, 196th

~

Judicial Distric:  3)

Elizabeth Lang Miers (REP)

Richar A. Beacom, Jr. (DEM)

F. Duncan Thc as (DEM)

19,317

15,708

15,714

38

25

26

19,355

15,733

15,740




