## COMMISSIONERS COURT SPECIAL SESSION

November 10,2004

The Hunt County Commissioners Court met this day at 10:00A.M. for a Special Session. All Commissioners were present with Judge Joe Bobbitt presiding.

9288 On the motion by Kenneth Thornton, second by Jim Latham, the Court approved the Canvass of the November 2, 2004 – General Election presented by Elections Administrators – Almina Cook. *See Attachment*.

Court Adjourned at 10:25A.M. Minutes approved this <u>L</u> day of November, 2004.

Hunt County Judge

Attest:

**Hunt County Clerk** 

## Canvass of the November 2, 2004 General Election for Hunt County

							President/ Vice President	Canvass o
Walt Brown/ Mary Alice Herbert (W-I)	Andrew J. Faik/ Marijohn Peterman (W-I)	Deborah Elaine Allen/ Joseph H. Senegals (W-I)	John Joseph Kennedy/ Daniel R. Rezac (W-I)	Michael Anthony Peroutka/ Chuck Baldwin (W-I)	Michael Badnarik/ Richard V. Campagna (LIB)	John F. Kerry/ John Edwards (DEM)	George W. Bush/ Dick Cheney (REP)	Canvass of the November 2, 2004 General Election for Hunt County
0	0	<b>→</b>		O)	116	7,971	20,065	General Election for  Early Vote & Election Day
0	0	0	0	0	0	17	37	Hunt County  Provisional Votes
0	0	7	<b>→</b>	O	116	7,988	20,102	Grand Totals May 17 2004  Grand Totals May 2006

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 2 (M)	Court, Liace o (M)	Justice, Supreme	Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5 (M)	Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3 (M)		Commissioned	Railroad		District + (m)	U. S. Representative		
Lawrence "Larry" Meyers (REP)	David Van Os (DEM)	Scott Brister (REP)	Paul Green (REP)	Harriet O'Neill (REP)	Anthony Garcia (LIB)	Bob Scarborough (DEI	Victor G. Carrillo (REP	Kevin D. Andersc <sub>in</sub> (L.B)	Jim Nickerson (DEM)	Ralph Hall (REP)	Ralph Nader/ Peter Miguel Camejo (W-I)	David Keith Cobb/ Patricia LaMlarche (W-I)
19,028	8,226	17,905	19,687	19,855	849	9,250	16,533	467	7,212	19,968	31	ω
33	17	31	35	37	->	16	31		16	33	0	0
19,061	8,243	17,936	19,722	19,892	850	9,266	1ė,564	468	7,228	20,001	31	ω

Unexpired Term (M)	Justice, 5th Court of Appeals	Justice, 5th Court of Appeals District, Place 11 Unexpired I erm (M)	Justice, 5th Court of Appeals District, Place 7 (M)	Justice, 5th Court of Appeals District, Place 4 (M)	Chief Justice, 6th Court of Appeals District (M)	State Representative District 2 (M)		Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 6 (M)		Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 5 (M)	
David Weiner (DEM)	Amos Mazzant (REP)	Douglas S. Lang (REP)	Michael J. (Mike) O'Neill (REP)	Carolyn Wright (REP)	Josh Morriss (REP)	Dan Flynn (REP)	J. R. Molina (DEM)	Michael E. Keasler (REP)	Tom Oxford (LIB)	Cheryl Johnson (REP)	Quanah Parker (LIB)
9,969	15,936	19,336	19,434	19,536	19,538	19,903	8,478	17,553	2,620	19,328	3,019
17	30	37	37	37	36	37	18	31	4	35	cn
9,986	15,966	19,373	10,471	19,573	19,574	19,940	8,496	17,584	2,624	19,363	3,024

District Attorney, 196th Judicial District (S)	District Judge, 354th Judicial District (M)	Justice, 5th Court of Appeals District, Place 13 - Unexpired Term (M)
F. Duncan Thomas (DEM)	Richard A. Beacom, Jr. (DEM)	Elizabeth Lang Miers (REP)
15,714	15,708	19,317
26	25	38
15,740	15,733	19,355